AP510
Modular Industrial PC for Factory
Automation and Control
Product Overview
The AP510 is a modular industrial PC for factory
automation, machine vision, production line control, and
data acquisition. Powered by Intel 10th or 11th Gen Core
processors - i3, i5, i7, or i9 - in a socketed LGA1200

YY I/O expansion card fitted at factory (e.g. H1, JH2, 8POE, L2)
Example: AP515-H1 = Modular platform, Gen 1, Core i5, 4x PoE + Strobe + DIO expansion
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AP513
Base unit - Intel Core i3 (10th/11th Gen), 2x GbE, 4x USB 3.0, 2x RS232/RS485, VGA/HDMI,
DC 12-24V
AP515
Base unit - Intel Core i5 (10th/11th Gen), 2x GbE, 4x USB 3.0, 2x RS232/RS485, VGA/HDMI,
DC 12-24V
AP517
Base unit - Intel Core i7 (10th/11th Gen), 2x GbE, 4x USB 3.0, 2x RS232/RS485, VGA/HDMI,
DC 12-24V
AP519
Base unit - Intel Core i9 (10th/11th Gen), 2x GbE, 4x USB 3.0, 2x RS232/RS485, VGA/HDMI,
DC 12-24V
AP513-JH2 Intel Core i3 - 2x PoE + Strobe + DIO - 2-camera machine vision with light control
v1.0 · 2026-03-10Page 9 of 11
Ordering Information (cont.)
Part Number Description
AP515-H1 Intel Core i5 - 4x PoE + Strobe + DIO - 4-camera machine vision with reject I/O
AP515-8POE Intel Core i5 - 8x PoE GigE - up to 8 GigE Vision cameras, 120W PoE budget
AP517-H7 Intel Core i7 - 8x USB3 + Strobe + DIO - USB3 Vision camera systems
AP517-H7 Intel Core i7 - 8x USB3 + Strobe + DIO - USB3 Vision camera systems
AP517-H7 Intel Core i7 - 8x USB3 + Strobe + DIO - USB3 Vision camera systems
Specifications are subject to change without notice. E&OE.
All trademarks and product names mentioned are the property of their respective owners.